Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSPW120 Series
120 Watts with PFC
5” x 3” x 1.18” Single Output
AC/DC Open Frame Power Supply
FEATURES
● PFC > 0.9

603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSPW120 Series
120 Watts with PFC
5” x 3” x 1.18” Single Output
AC/DC Open Frame Power Supply
OUTPUT VOLTAGE /CURRENT RATING CHART
MODEL Output
Voltage Min Load Max. Output Current
(convection cooling)
Output
Power
Output
Regulation
Ripple &
Noise
PSPW120B-1Y12P 12 VDC 0A 10A 120W 3% 120mV
PSPW120B-1Y15P 15 VDC 0A 8A 120W 2% 150mV
PSPW120B-1Y18P 18 VDC 0A 6.67A 120W 2% 180mV
PSPW120B-1Y19P 19 VDC 0A 6.32A 120W 2% 190mV
PSPW120B-1Y24P 24 VDC 0A 5A 120W 2% 240mV
NOTES
1.  At 25°C including initial tolerance, line voltage, load currents, and output voltages adjusted to factory settings.
2.  Peak-to-peak with 20mHz bandwidth with a tantalum 10uF capacitor in parallel with a 0.1uF ceramic capacitor.
MECHANICAL DRAWING